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City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments 

Project ID:  53W0953 Project Name: Merry Street Reconstruction Assessment District - 2010

Project Limits: Winnebago Street to the north end

Parcel No./ Owner's Name / Parcel Location

Zoning Mailing Address TOTAL

Frontage $1.50 per SF $3.50 per SF $3.00 per SF $15.00 per LF $250.00 Each $21.11 per LF ASSM'T

LF SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost LF Cost Each Cost LF Cost

0710-072-0601-6 JOHNSON, JANET M 201  Merry St 39.00

R3 201 MERRY ST

MADISON    WI

0710-072-0709-8 STERN, ROBERT P 202  Merry St 71.00

R3 202 MERRY ST

MADISON    WI

0710-072-0602-4 JUDD, PATRICIA A 205  Merry St 40.00

R3 & THEODORE T SMITH

205 MERRY ST

MADISON    WI

0710-072-0638-9 DANE COUNTY TREASURER 207  Merry St 1.00

R3 BETWEEN LOTS

CITY COUNTY BLDG   RM 114

MADISON    WI

0710-072-0707-2 VILBRANDT, DAVID E 208  Merry St 53.80

R3 4225 ODANA RD

MADISON    WI

0710-072-0603-2 SCHULTZ, CHERYL T 209  Merry St 57.00

R3 209 MERRY ST

MADISON    WI

0710-072-0706-4 BURANT, CHRISTOPHER X 212  Merry St 53.80

R3 212 MERRY ST

MADISON    WI

0710-072-0604-0 BANKS, CLAUDE P 213  Merry St 50.00

R3 & JASMINE C BANKS

213 MERRY ST

MADISON    WI

0710-072-0605-8 BELAKHDAR, FAYCAL & LEILA 217  Merry St 33.33

R3 217 MERRY ST

MADISON    WI

0710-072-0705-6 BEEBE, KAROLYN 220  Merry St 53.80

R3 220 MERRY ST

MADISON    WI

0710-072-0606-6 SMITHSON, TAMELA P 221  Merry St 33.33

R3 132 FORTON ST

STOUGHTON    WI

$423.00 150.00 $525.00

$2,520.02

$2,778.35

$735.00

$630.00

$2,931.80

$394.50

165.00

$750.00

$3,178.85

$3,446.07

$4,508.91

$37.50

$3,322.41

$3,849.35

$495.00330.00

$648.00

$262.50

282.00

553.00

5.00

390.00

and Drive Apron @  Apron @

Remove & Replace

Sanitary Lateral @Curb and Gutter @

$525.00 $585.00195.00

Frontages Listed are for Edgewood Ave. Street Reconstruction Items

Sanitary Sewer

Reconnect @

Replace

Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction Items

Sidewalk @

Remove & ReplaceRemove Sidewalk Replace Drive

334.00

432.00

175.00

263.00

411.00

150.00

210.00

180.00

210.00

0.00

$829.50

$585.00

$7.50

$501.00

200.00

5.00

$682.50

$0.00

195.00

$0.00

0.00

0.00

$735.00

$0.00

325.00 $975.00

215.00

225.00

175.00

125.00

$600.00

$15.00

$375.00

$675.00

$495.00 33.33

$15.00

1

1

1

1

0

$585.00

$1,065.00

$600.00

$807.00

$499.95

1

1

1

1

$855.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$0.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$738.8535.00

31.00 $654.41

$781.07

$0.00

$250.00

37.00

31.00

35.00

0.00

$738.85

March 26, 2010

57.00

53.80

50.00

39.00

71.00

40.00

1.00

$525.00

$645.00

$738.85

35.00

$654.41$807.00

$675.52

$738.85

32.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

53.80

35.00

$616.50 240.00 1

1

31.00 $654.41$840.00 200.00 $600.00 $3,767.91

264.00 $396.00 180.00

53.80 $807.00

35.00 $738.85 $2,964.80$630.00 150.00 $450.00 $499.9533.33
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and Drive Apron @  Apron @

Remove & Replace

Sanitary Lateral @Curb and Gutter @

Frontages Listed are for Edgewood Ave. Street Reconstruction Items

Sanitary Sewer
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Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction Items

Sidewalk @
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$250.001264.00 $396.00 180.00 35.00 $738.85 $2,964.80$630.00 150.00 $450.00 $499.9533.33
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0710-072-0704-8 CHANDLER 222 LLC 222  Merry St 107.60

R5 % APEX PROPERTY MNGMT

1741 COMMERCIAL AVE

MADISON    WI

0710-072-0607-4 SONNEMANN, KEVIN J 225  Merry St 33.33

R3 & EMILY M SONNEMANN

225 MERRY ST

MADISON    WI

0710-072-0608-2 ROHN, ANDREW D          & 229  Merry St 50.80

R3 CATHERINE A CAPELLARO

229 MERRY ST

MADISON    WI

0710-072-0703-0 CHANDLER 222A LLC 230  Merry St 53.80

R5 % APEX PROPERTY MNGMT

1741 COMMERCIAL AVE

MADISON    WI

0710-072-0702-2 APEX 1628 LLC 1628  Winnebago St 53.80

R5 1741 COMMERCIAL AVE

MADISON    WI

0710-072-0609-0 WALKER, ANNE K 1704  Winnebago St 100.00

R3 1704 WINNEBAGO ST

MADISON    WI

TOTALS 5,243.00 $7,864.50 2,350.00 $8,225.00 3,105.00 $9,315.00 840.39 $12,605.85 17.00 $4,250.00 568.00 $11,990.48 $54,250.83

$300.00

200.00

0.00 200.00

$3,918.41

$3,013.85$0.00

$717.00 340.00 $1190.00

$934.50 345.00

200.00

623.00

172.00

478.00

75.00

$600.00

$600.00 $1,125.00

$507.00

2

1

$250.001

1

35.00 $738.85

31.00$250.00 $654.4133.80

$500.00 62.00 $1,308.82$1207.50 350.00 $1050.00 $6,614.82

206.00 $309.00 150.00

107.60 $1,614.00

$2,622.80

$258.00 0.00

100.00

37.00$0.00 150.00

$250.00 35.00 $738.85$300.00 33.33 $499.95$525.00

$781.07 $2,501.07

125.00 $187.50 0.00

$450.00

$654.41$0.00 125.00 $375.00 53.80 $807.00 1 $250.00 31.00

50.80 $762.00 1 $250.00

$2,273.91


